INFORMATION

TECHNICAL PRODUCT

NEUTRONLUB

THE BEST HI-TECH FLUID & COMPOUNDS - USA

NEUTRON 999
FOOD GRADE GREASE

CONTAMINATION RESISTANT - USDA H1

Neutron 999 Food grade Greases Impervious to water and steam and will not wash
out during daily or severe cleaning procedures This family of greases gives long term
rust and corrosion protection for all bearing designs and equipment parts. Neutron 999
greases are water clear with high drop points (over 500°F/260°C) for excellent
temperature stability, combined with maximum water and detergent contamination
resistance. These lubricants are perfect choices for all food and beverage processing
equipment when extensive wash downs are needed to maintain proper cleanliness.

*Excellent pump ability

sLow temperature service

*Severe environment protection

*Available in attractive white color

*Neutron 999 #1 for automatic and central lube systems

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

N.L.G.l. Grade

ASTM TEST

D-942

PENETRATION WORKED D-217

VISCOSITY
@ 40 °C, cSt
@100°C, cSt

DROPPING POINT °C
FLASH POINT °C

TIMKEN O.K.LOAD
Rust Prevention Rating
Color

Water Resistance
Thickener

D-445
D-445

D-2265
D- 92

D-2509

Pass
D-1500

NEUTRON FLUID & COMPOUNDS DIVISION

RESULT

2
275-285

210
35

274
285

52
Pass
White / Clear
Excellent
Aluminum Complex

Value shown here are typical and may vary. NEUTRON FLUID & COMPOUNDS DIVISION reserves the right
to change or modify this product for purpose of improving its performance characteristics.
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