



NEUTRONLUB

THE BEST HI-TECH FLUID & COMPOUNDS - USA



NEUTRON 999 FOOD GRADE GREASE CONTAMINATION RESISTANT - USDA H1

Neutron 999 Food grade Greases Impervious to water and steam and will not wash out during daily or severe cleaning procedures. This family of greases gives long term rust and corrosion protection for all bearing designs and equipment parts. Neutron 999 greases are water clear with high drop points (over 500°F/260°C) for excellent temperature stability, combined with maximum water and detergent contamination resistance. These lubricants are perfect choices for all food and beverage processing equipment when extensive wash downs are needed to maintain proper cleanliness.

- Excellent pump ability
- Low temperature service
- Severe environment protection
- Available in attractive white color
- Neutron 999 #1 for automatic and central lube systems

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

N.L.G.I. Grade
PENETRATION WORKED
VISCOSITY

@ 40 °C, cSt
@ 100 °C, cSt

DROPPING POINT °C
FLASH POINT °C

TIMKEN O.K.LOAD
Rust Prevention Rating
Color
Water Resistance
Thickener

ASTM TEST

ASTM TEST	RESULT
D-942	2
D-217	275-285
D-445	210
D-445	35
D-2265	274
D- 92	285
D-2509	52
Pass	Pass
D-1500	White / Clear Excellent Aluminum Complex

NEUTRON FLUID & COMPOUNDS DIVISION

Values shown here are typical and may vary. NEUTRON FLUID & COMPOUNDS DIVISION reserves the right to change or modify this product for purpose of improving its performance characteristics.